

Midstate Miata Club of New York

am participating in a Midstate

Miata Club of New York event as a guest.

All guests/non-members of the MidState Miata Club of NY agree the MidState Miata Club of New York is not responsible/liable for loss/damage to vehicles and or not responsible for personal/physical Injury to guests/non-members while attending club meetings/events/functions, and agree to abide by all rules/ policies/procedures established by the club officers/members of the MidState Miata Club. (for the safety, protection and enjoyment of its members and vehicles).

Member _____ (optional)

Date of event _____

Name of event _____



Midstate Miata Club of New York

I	

_____am participating in a Midstate

Miata Club of New York event as a guest.

All guests/non-members of the MidState Miata Club of NY agree the MidState Miata Club of New York is not responsible/liable for loss/damage to vehicles and or not responsible for personal/physical injury to guests/non-members while attending club meetings/events/functions, and agree to abide by all rules/ policies/procedures established by the club officers/members of the MidState Miata Club. (for the safety, protection and enjoyment of its members and vehicles).

Guest Name: _____

Member _____ (optional)

Date of event _____

Name of event _____